

SIBD/2020-21

TO3 TO CHALWA DAKSHIN TOLA

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BENIPUR

DIVISION

MMGSY-SC

CHANSKYAMPUR

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

अनुसूचित श्रम

M.B.No-1364

6th and 7th Floor

64

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L.	B.	D.

Name of waste, kind of waste, from

To: To garden, back garden, etc.

MMSY. (S)

Agency: Sd. Ram Mohan Das

Agreement No. 85/532/2021

Dated: 09/07/2021

Date of survey: 09/01/2022

Measurement of waste

(1) Measurement of waste further M/S

11/1/23

ANST Road

(1) Sewage treatment plant
Small work

Width T.M.B. 1910.961- (5) 21 (1)

270 @ 4/29.38/- Rs 825824

(2) Cost of effluent pump

Width T.M.B. 1910.961- (5) 21 (2)

6 Nos @ 5.1910.961- Rs 114624

(3) Clearing and grubbing of

area

Width T.M.B. 1910.961- (5) 21 (3)

0.55 Hect. @ 5.5970.33/- Rs 291344

S. 488592



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				258	4885920
(5). Excavation for road width					
do					
width T.M. B. Reg. (5) 21 (4)					
49.28 M ² @ Rs. 75.57/-					Rs. 3724200
(5). Cost of embankment					
width 1000 Mtr bed					
width T.M. B. Reg. (5) 21 (5)					163054200
856.56 M ² @ Rs. 190.36/-					Rs. 163054200
(6) Cost of embankment width 1000					
Mtr bed					
width T.M. B. Reg. (5) 21 (6)					
1998.64 M ² @ Rs. 154.28/-					Rs. 308358200
(7). Cost of subgrade					
earth shoulder					
width T.M. B. Reg. (5) 21 (7)					
1125.915 M ² @ Rs. 192.07/-					Rs. 216221200
(8). Cost of gongulab					
base (G.S.B.)					
width T.M. B. Reg. (5) 21 (8)					
1073.39 M ² @ Rs. 3298.04/-					Rs. 354171920
(9). providing and laying W.M.					
with 300mm					
width T.M. B. Reg. (5) 21 (9)					
426.29 M ² @ Rs. 4100.65/-					Rs. 1748069
					Rs. 6029997200

यक के संबंध में अधियाचना के

1994-95 - M.M.G.S.Y.-SC योजनातर्गत अनुसूचा मद आवंटन हेतु अधियाचना के
सम्बन्ध में।
1994-95 - M.M.G.S.Y.-SC योजनातर्गत अनुसूचा मद आवंटन हेतु अधियाचना के

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs. 6029997200
(10). providing and laying prior call with ss. and					
vide T.M. B. Reg. (58) 2/1 (11)					
5302.50 M ² @ Rs. 4304/-					Rs. 23034120
(11). providing and laying Tall Call with R. 2 to 2					
vide T.M. B. Reg. (58) 2/2 (12)					
5302.50 M ² @ Rs. 14.88/-					Rs. 78795200
(12). providing and laying M ² Self Surfacing to					
vide T.M. B. Reg. (58) 2/1 (13)					
5302.50 M ² @ Rs. 222.07/-					Rs. 117526200
(13). Const. of un-reinforced per M ² with st. cu. to					
vide T.M. B. Reg. (58) 2/1 (13)					
114.979 M ³ @ Rs. 7523.57/-					Rs. 865053200
(14). providing fitting affix K.H. post. to					
vide T.M. B. Reg. (58) 2/1 (14)					
3 Nos @ Rs. 2404.08/-					Rs. 7212200
(15). providing fitting affix 200 M ² r. post. to					
vide T.M. B. Reg. (58) 2/1 (15)					
6 Nos @ Rs. 639.47/-					Rs. 3837200
					Rs. 8372761200

यक के संबंध में अधियाचना के

संलग्न में।

योगान्तर्गत

अनुसूच मव आवंटन हेतु

अधियाचना के

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs. 889276/20
(16). providing fitting and fixing masonry work					
width m. 1.5 m (59 sq ft)					
3 Nos @ Rs. 9684.96/-					Rs. 2905520
(17). providing fitting and fixing 600 mm dia					
width m. 1.5 m (59 sq ft)					
4 Nos @ Rs. 3691.89/-					Rs. 1476820
(18). providing fitting and fixing 600 mm dia					
width m. 1.5 m (59 sq ft)					
4 Nos @ Rs. 4701.71/-					Rs. 18817200
(19). providing fitting and fixing 600 mm dia					
width m. 1.5 m (59 sq ft)					
21 Nos @ Rs. 4600.55/-					Rs. 9201200
(20). providing fitting and fixing 1500 mm dia					
width m. 1.5 m (59 sq ft)					
16 Nos @ Rs. 535.38/-					Rs. 8566200
(21). plastering with render					
width m. 1.5 m (59 sq ft)					
59 Nos @ Rs. 842162/-					Rs. 497152
					Rs. 90228832

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				137 B 90	22883200
(22). Road made against Hot					
applied on pees					
width T.M. B.R. 4 (59) 2' 1/2 (22)					
315.14 M ² @ Rs. 72.97/-				R. 22750620	
(23). E/work in as per work in					
in 1/2' - do - do - do					
width T.M. B.R. 4 (60) 2' 1/2 (23)					
127.63 M ² @ Rs. 279.07/-				R. 35620200	
(24). providing and laying pees					
in 1/2' - do - do - do					
width T.M. B.R. 4 (60) 2' 1/2 (24)					
11.33 M ² @ Rs. 6027.03/-				R. 60286200	
(25). Block masonry in (1/2)					
in Head wall - do - do					
width T.M. B.R. 4 (60) 2' 1/2 (25)					
10.99 M ² @ Rs. 5967.03/-				R. 64438020	
(26). providing and laying HP					
Rec HP - do - do - do					
width T.M. B.R. 4 (60) 2' 1/2 (26)					
7.56 M ² @ Rs. 2657.21/-				R. 1988420	
(27) providing 1st class brick					
do - do - do - do					
width T.M. B.R. 4 (60) 2' 1/2 (27)					
11.33 M ² @ Rs. 493.78/-				R. 8330200	
				747 B 100	18389200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	D.	D.	
				R 100	1888720
(28). providing walling					
71/2 R 100					
width 1.5 R 90 (60) 2 1/2 (28)					
7.50 H ² @ R 371.35				R	2785200
(29). providing walling in road					
width 1.5 R 90 (60) 2 1/2 (29)					
30.00 H ² @ R 390.36				R	11704200
(30). plastering with C.M (1/4)					
do					
width 1.5 R 90 (60) 2 1/2 (30)					
146.61 H ² @ R 139.87				R	27107200
(31). plastering two coats					
width 1.5 R 90 (60) 2 1/2 (31)					
146.61 H ² @ R 139.87				R	20500200
				R 97	19389200
Add. 12% GST.				R	116632200
Add. 1% labor				R	97194200
Add. 5 F.				R	15291924
				R	1113582920
Less 14% badol				R	1559616200
				R	9576813200
Less 14% badol				R	9050070200
				R	5,2674320
Material NIL					

11/5/23 Continuation